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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

13

15

17

ABDULLAH MUNAWWAR 

MUHAMMAD NAYYAB ZAFAR 

ARSALAN SAQIB 

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 

IQRA ASHRAF 

NADAB GEORGE 

SAFTAIN KHALID 

SYED SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD 

ZEENAT NISA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

TANIA HASSAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HIRA ABBASI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUNAWWAR IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL RANA

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GEORGE SAMUEL

MUHAMMAD KHALID

SYED MEHBOOB HUSSAIN SHAH

BASHIR AHMED

MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MEHRBAN ABBASI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

38300174

38300317

38300675

38300703

38300688

38300739

38300807

38300913

38300693

38300725

38300945

38300643

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

12 Case #  29J2022

10 MUHAMMAD FARHAN RAJA 
RAJA ZAHID IQBAL

1 38300657 RAWALPINDI NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

12 Case #  29J2022

11

12

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

MALIK USMAN JAVED 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SHAHZAD 

ABDUL QADIR 

IQRA KOSAR 

ADEEL AHMED 

MARYAM FATIMA 

ZIA UL MUHAMMAD 

YASA ALI JAAN 

MUHAMMAD HARIS ABID 

HAFIZ MIRZA MUHAMMAD SHAHAB

ANSA JEHAN 

ALLAH DITTA

MALIK JAVED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

WAQAR AHMED

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MIRZA GHAZANFAR ALI

ZIL MUHAMMAD

AMJAD MEHMOOD

ABID HUSSAIN

MIRZA ZARGUL

JEHAN KHAN

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

38300754

38300305

38300019

38300854

38300343

38300829

38300848

38300882

38300257

38300069

38300737

38300842

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

12 Case #  29J2022

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

SANA TARIQ 

ASIA QAMER 

MARIA YOUSAF 

AASFA LODHI 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 

SYED MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

TAYYEBA SIDDIQA 

FAISAL NADEEM 

NASIR MEHMOOD NASIR 

MUHAMMAD KHOBAIB IJAZ 

KHANSA HAYAT 

ATTA RASOOL

TARIQ MEHMOOD

QAMER ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

NAEEM GUL LODHI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED ANWAAR HUSSAIN

MUNIR AHMED

FAZAL HUSSAIN

ATTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

HAYAT MUHAMMAD

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

38300154

38300377

38300642

38300435

38300184

38300591

38300417

38300518

38300513

38300155

38300062

38300464

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

12 Case #  29J2022

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

AAMIR SOHAIL 

AQIB IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL 

TAHIR RIZWAN 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN NAVEED 

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ILYAS 

JUNAID AHMED 

ARSLAN ALI ARSAL 

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MIAN MALOOK

ZAMURD KHAN

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

JAVED AKHTAR

LIAQUAT ALI

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

38300956

38300559

38300508

38300458

38300410

38300026

38300064

38300590

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

BUSHRA TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

TARIQ MEHMOOD

IJAZ AHMED

1

2

38300507

38300285

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (RAWALPINDI)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

12 Case #  29J2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


